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200601260000
43090

01/26/2006
11:49:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BAILEY
RICHARD
WAYNE

199709150002
95761

200603210001
31580

03/21/2006
02:45:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AARON
PATRICK D
ESTATE OF

200605150002
27710

05/15/2006
12:40:36

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMPION
STEVE

200605150002
27700

05/15/2006
12:40:35

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMPION
LORI

200605150002
27730

05/15/2006
12:42:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS J & S
DECKING
COMPANY INC

200605150002
27720

05/15/2006
12:42:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
LEONARD

200605150002
27740

05/15/2006
12:42:47

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
JANEE

200608310004
30470

08/31/2006
02:25:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WESSON,
STEPHEN E

200601190000
31550

01/19/2006
04:00:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPEIGNER
JEROME

200603100001
13600

03/10/2006
11:43:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SHIFLETT,
RODNEY DBA

200509230004
95290

200603290001
45360

03/29/2006
08:41:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PENNINGTON
LARRY O

200606190002
92790

06/19/2006
03:22:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HEMBREE,
PHIL EDWARD

200511150005
95480



200611080005
49780

11/08/2006
02:50:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REDDELL,
DEBORAH
DARLENE

200611300005
80460

11/30/2006
09:05:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TAYLOR
MATTIE L

200204300002
02230


