Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200601260000 43090	01/26/2006 11:49:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BAILEY RICHARD WAYNE					199709150002 95761	
200603210001 31580	03/21/2006 02:45:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AARON PATRICK D ESTATE OF						
200605150002 27710	05/15/2006 12:40:36	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMPION STEVE						
200605150002 27700	05/15/2006 12:40:35	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMPION LORI						
200605150002 27730	05/15/2006 12:42:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	J & S DECKING COMPANY INC						
200605150002 27720	05/15/2006 12:42:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON LEONARD						
200605150002 27740	05/15/2006 12:42:47	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, JANEE						
200608310004 30470	08/31/2006 02:25:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WESSON, STEPHEN E						
200601190000 31550	01/19/2006 04:00:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPEIGNER JEROME						
200603100001 13600	03/10/2006 11:43:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SHIFLETT, RODNEY DBA					200509230004 95290	
200603290001 45360	03/29/2006 08:41:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PENNINGTON LARRY O						
200606190002 92790	06/19/2006 03:22:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HEMBREE, PHIL EDWARD					200511150005 95480	

	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff		REDDELL, DEBORAH DARLENE				
09:05:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY		JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TAYLOR MATTIE L			200204300002 02230	